
 
 

Roseville 
BIBLE CLUB 

For students          
6th-12th grade 

www.teens4christ.com 
 
 

Who can come? 
Anyone 6th - 12th grade 
 

Where do we meet? 
Tim and Anne Miller 
6652 Clearwater Creek Dr 
Lino Lakes, MN 55038 
 
 

When do we meet? 
On Monday nights from 7-8:30 p.m. 
 

What’s the plan? 
Every week packs in wild games, warm  
fellowship, inspiring testimonies and challenging  
messages. 

Teens For Christ is dedicated to reaching 
teens with the Gospel of Jesus Christ, 
helping them to grow in the Lord and  
guiding them as disciples 
for Jesus. 

For more information contact: 
Elisha Wright   #651-592-7484 
 
Emma Shirk   #715-415-4806 
 

 

 
         Upcoming events 
 
Living Word Mission Trip  Mar 11-16 
 
Quiz Nationals    Apr 17-21 
 
May Rally    Sat in May 
   
 
  



Monday, February 5 

Broomball 
This night we will be meeting at 7 at Birch Park 
(Pheasant Run S, Lino Lakes) .Club will end at 9 
at the Miller’s. Bring a hockey stick and dress 
warm! 
 

 
Monday, February 12 

French Night 

 
 
 
Monday, February 19 

Kindergarten Night 
Bring a blankie for nap time and your favorite 
children’s book. 
 

 
Monday, February 26 

Drawing Night  
Trogdor! Bring your best artwork and some   
colored pencils or crayons. 
 

 
 
Monday, March 4 

Meme Night 
 
 
 

Monday, March 11 

No Club 
 
 

 
Monday, March 18 

Election Night 
 
 

 
 
Monday, March 25 

Playground Tag 
Dress to be outside. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday, April 1 

Food Night 

 
 
 
 
Monday, April 8 

Kickball 
This night goes 7-9, dress to be outside 

 
 
 
 

Monday, April 15 

Basketball 
 
 
 
Monday, April 22 

Ultimate Frisbee 

 

 

Monday, April 29 

Dodgeball 
This night goes 7-9 
 

 
 
 
 
Monday, May 6 

Seniors Night 
This night includes movie trivia, popcorn and 
perhaps some Academy Awards 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 


